SEP21'23 Pti 2iA2 RCU
Shawn N. Jasper, Commissioner
New Hampshire
Department of Agriculture,
Markets & Food
September 12, 2023
The Honorable Ken Weyler, Chairman
Fiscal Committee of the General Court

4. Employer Identification Number (EIN)
0260006 l.S
5. Data Universal Numbering System (DUNS)
176836.5 {J3
6. Recipient's Unique Entity Identifier (UEr)
viktltupaxew
7. Project Director or Principal Investigator
Man?. Vaiidsn-vcudc
.-nroi-nario!: RcpiTscritpiivc
na.-i:»,i,vfl.-.dor.vov!C!f'gag:Mih.£ov
d03-27i.57?:R
8. Authorized Official
Jc.shua .Marsh.'.!;
Direccor
joshua.k.inarhsail-g:agr.;i]vgov
603-271.3688
Federal Agency Information
AgricuJnira! Mcrkcting Scr.-icc <USDA-AMS)
9. Awarding Agency Contact Information
Ms, Marig Tupas:
CiranES Managcmcsf Spcciaiisi
n:nna.rupac(,^i:.sda.gov
S!6 255-171.^
10J>rogram OfBdal Contact Information
Ms. Sha;:i)on Moor.
CiVML' M-magvRiM: O.Tici:'
.>.hi;rr.on.ir.oonw;;:jid;i,ijuv
799.-0I0
30. Remarks
Notice of Award
Award= AM22<CBrNHi iF^-00
F.Ar\= AV22SCBPKH;
Federal Award Date; 0K/25/2U22
Federal Award Information
11. Award Number
AM33;3CcS.--:V;^ • i .L'-oO
12. Unique Federal Award Identification Number fPAINl
t .'36 V j . >
13. Statutory Authority
=■■^004 oy i5;o- y: y■ •- 7:.-.vc;:;cr.. .-v.:-; 2i.>K': (F-ob. L. Xu. M5-.--;3) (7 b'.f.C.'.? ;6:: r-rc'.-
14. Federal Award Project Title
Nc-y- Myrnr-srivc r-!"Auri:;;irorc 202: SCIBCtP .
15. .Assistance Listl.ng Nu.mber
70
16. Assistance Listing Program Title
ip-.V!?.;:)- C.-;v- L^icvk .-rjg.-am . F:'.::r; Bi!!
17. Award Action Type
.^'cw
18. Is U:e AAvaro R&D?
F.vm Biii
Summary Federal Award Financial Information
19. Budget Period Start Date O-.-OU022 -End Date 0V/2W-0-
20. Total -Amount of Federal Funds Obligated by this Action
20a. Direct Cost Amount
2Cib. [r.direc: Cos: Amour.:
21. Aut.nonzsc C£.*;ycvi?r
22. Offset
23. Total .Amount of Federal Funds Obligatsd this budget penod
24. Total .Approved Cost Sharing or Matching, where applicable
25. Tocai .-ederal .and Noii-Federal'.Approved this Budget Period
26. Period of Performance Start Date 09-^c.'3022 -EiidDate 05./2'5.C025
27. Total .Amount of the Federal Award i.n.ciudine Aocroved
Cost Sharing or .Matching this Period of Perfomiancs
Si'^2.
5N.
•i.s • ..
S'-'
.'••S i,
Sl'h'v
28. Authorized 7 reatm.'-nt of Program Jncom»
.V.7D!T!0N.'V! CtiSl'S
29. Grants Management Officer - Signature
....-o r..-r.;